Prosurge PS series panel SPDs are ultra-Large surge capacity design for critical application with very high exposure to lightning. They are UL 1449
4th Type 1 / Type 2 tested for point-of-entry (Category C, D, E, IEEE C62.41) and sub-circuit (Category B) protection. With surge capacity up to
900kA 8/20μs, PS series can meet most critical challenge worldwide and ensure maintenance-free for its lifetime.
By employing Prosurge's patented SMTMOV/HSMTMOV, a thermally protected and arc extinguishing technology component, PS series has a
significant advantage in abnormal over-voltage & high fault current safety and thus ensure industry's highest level of safety and performance. The
parallel redundancy modules design makes PS series more robust and reliable.
Features:

Net Weight (Typical Value) 10.6 kg
 • Dimension drawing
Configuration & Ordering Information:
PS SeriesPanel SPDs | max. 900kA | Multi-phase
(1) The models with higher surge capacity are built with HSMTMOV (Uc range: 150~320)
Maximum Safety in Surge Protection
24
Model No.
System
Voltage
(50/60Hz)
In
(kA)
Protected Mode Voltage Protection Ratings
(VPR @6KV/ 3kA)
Surge
Capacity
per phase
(8/20μs)
Lightning
Capacity
per phase
(10/350μs)
MCOV
(Vac)
L-N L-G N-G L-L L-N L-G N-G L-L
PS120SP%2/*CA
120/240V
Split-phase 20
ü ü ü û 700 700 700 1200 300~900kA 25~80kA 150
PS120SPC%1/*CA û ü û û - 700 - 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS120SPN%1T/*CA ü û ü û 700 1500 1500 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA(2) 150
PS240SP%2/*CA
240/480V
Split-phase 20
ü ü ü û 1200 1200 1200 2000 300~900kA 25~80kA 320
PS240SPC%1/*CA û ü û û - 1200 - 2000 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 320
PS240SPN%1T/*CA ü û ü û 1200 2000 1500 2000 150~450kA 12.5~40kA(2) 320
PS120Y%2/*CA
208Y120V
Three-phase
wye
20
ü ü ü û 700 700 700 1200 300~900kA 25~80kA 150
PS120YN%1T/*CA ü û ü û 700 1500 1500 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA(2) 150
PS120YN%1/*CA ü û ü û 700 1200 700 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS120YG%1/*CA û ü ü û 1200 700 700 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS120YC%1/*CA û ü û û - 700 - 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS127Y%2/*CA
220Y127V
Three-phase
wye
20
ü ü ü û 700 700 700 1200 300~900kA 25~80kA 150
PS127YN%1T/*CA ü û ü û 700 1500 1500 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA(2) 150
PS127YN%1/*CA ü û ü û 700 1200 700 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS127YG%1/*CA û ü ü û 1200 700 700 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS127YC%1/*CA û ü û û - 700 - 1200 150~450kA 12.5~40kA 150
PS230Y%2/*CA
400Y230V
Three-phase
wye